
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL PUBLIC

Size of Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
Size of Meter Service Line Allowance Minimum Allowance Minimum Minimum

(Inches) (Inches) (Gallons) Charges (Gallons) Charges Charges

5/8 3/4 2,000 $29.40 6,000 $92.64 2,000 $29.40

3/4 3/4 6,000 $88.20 6,000 $92.64 6,000 $88.20

1 1 6,000 $88.20 6,000 $92.64 6,000 $88.20

1-1/2 1-1/2 70,000 $1,029.31 70,000 $1,080.76 8,000 $117.66

2 2 100,000 $1,470.42 100,000 $1,543.94 80,000 $1,176.34

3 3 115,000 $1,690.98 115,000 $1,776.27 90,000 $1,323.38

4 4 145,000 $2,132.10 145,000 $2,239.44 100,000 $1,470.42

6 6 170,000 $2,499.70 170,000 $2,624.69 120,000 $1,764.50

8 8 200,000 $2,940.81 200,000 $3,087.87 140,000 $2,058.58

For the First 2,000 Gallons per Month $14.70 $12.00

For the Next 18,000 Gallons per Month $7.88 $6.42

For the Next 130,000 Gallons per Month $6.25 $5.10

For the Next 850,000 Gallons per Month $3.83 $3.12

For all over 1,000,000 Gallons per Month $3.53 $2.88

RATE STRUCTURE
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